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Height: 55cm 
Sitting Height: 28cm
Material: Pinus sylvestris / Oak

Sitting Height: 26/28/30cm
Material: Pinus sylvestris / Oak

Sitting Height: 26/28/30cm
Material: Pinus sylvestris / Oak

Sitting Height: 26/28/30cm
Material: Pinus sylvestris / Oak

Sitting Height: 26/28/30cm
Material: Pinus sylvestris / Oak

Sitting Height: 26/28/30cm
Material: Oak

Sitting Height: 26/28/30cm
Material: Oak

Sitting Height: 26/28/30cm
Material: Oak

Size: 120*60*52cm
Table Thickness: 2.0cm
Material: Oak

Sitting Height: 28cm
Material: Oak

Sitting Height: 27.5cm
Material: Oak

SPK10101
SPK10102 SPK10103

SPK10104 SPK10105 SPK10106 SPK10107

SPK10108 SPK10108 SPK10109 SPK10110



Size: 120*60*52cm
Material: Pinus sylvestris / Oak

Size: 120*60*58cm Size: 90*40*60cm

Size: 120*60*52cm Size: 114*80*52cm Size: 65*65*52cm

Size: L160*W80*H50cm
Table Leg: 10*10cm

Size: Φ80*H50/53/56cm Size: 120*120* H50/53/56cm

Size: L60*W60*H50/53/56cm Size: L120*W60*H50/53/56cm

Size: 120*60*H50/53/56cm

SPK10111

SPK10112 SPK10113 SPK10114

SPK10115 SPK10116 SPK10117

SPK10118 SPK10119

SPK10120 SPK10121

SPK10122 SPK10123 SPK10124

Size: Φ60*H50/53/56cm



LDX 13601

Size: 138*60*H52cm

SPK10201 SPK10202 SPK10203 SPK10204

SPK10205 SPK10206 SPK10207 SPK10208

SPK10209 SPK10210 SPK10211

SPK10212 SPK10213Size: 138*60*H18cm Size: 138*60*H25cm Size: 135*60*H50cm

Size: 138*65*H130cm Size: 1385*60*H125cm Size: 145*130*H129cm Size: 138*120*H60cm

Size: 138*120*H130cm Size: 138*120*H148cm Size: 138*120*H148cm

Size: 150*65*930cm Size: 135*130*75cm



SPK10214

SPK10219

SPK10215 SPK10216

SPK10217 SPK10218

SPK10220 SPK10221

SPK10301

SPK10302 SPK10303 SPK10304 SPK10305

SPK10306 SPK10307 SPK10308 SPK10309

Size: 138*60*H56cm Size: 138*60*H56cm Size: 138*60*H56cm

Size: 126*60*H58cm Size: 126*60*H56cm

Size: 125*60*H120cm Size: 138*120*H60cm Size: 138*120*H48cm

Size: 100*30*180cm Size: 100*30*80cm Size: 80*30*80cm Size: 100*30*130cm

Size: 100*30*80cm Size: 100*30*60cm Size: 100*20*80cm Size: 100*30*123cm



SPK10310 SPK10311 SPK10312

SPK10313 SPK10314 SPK10315

SPK10401 SPK10402

SPK10403 SPK10404 SPK10405 SPK10406

Size: L90*W30*H60cm Size: L40*W30*H103cm
Size: L40*W30*H75cm
Size: L40*W30*H40cm

Size: L60*W30*H63cm

Size: L80*W30*H58cm Size: L100*W30*H150cm Size: L83*W30*H125cm

Size: 
A: L40*W30*H125cm
B: L93*W30*H86cm
C: L93*W30*H60cm
D: L60*W30*H135cm

Size: L93*W30*H120cm

Size: L60*W60*H60cm Size: L93*W30*H60cm Size: L40*W30*H40cm
Size: L40*W30*H72cm
Size: L40*W30*H103cm

Size: L93*W30*H60cm



SPK10501 SPK10502 SPK10503

SPK10504 SPK10505 SPK10506

SPK10601

SPK10602

SPK10603

SPK10604 SPK10605 SPK10606 SPK10607

Size: L120*W60*H48/53/56cm Size: L93*W30*H60cm Size: L93*W30*H80cm

Size: L93*W30*H90cm Size: L120*W30*H80cm Size: L93*W30*H90cm

Size: L120*W60*H53cm

Sitting Height: 27cm

Size: 
L180*W55*H50cm

Size: L60*H120cm Size: L100*W30*H80cm Size: L60*W30*H120cm Size: L180*W45*H120cm



SPK10701 SPK10702

SPK10703 SPK10704

SPK10705 SPK10706

SPK10707 SPK10708 SPK10709

SPK10710 SPK10711 SPK10712

SPK10713 SPK10714 SPK10715 SPK10716

SPK10717 SPK10718 SPK10719 SPK10720

Size: L730*W30*H150cm Size: L530*W30*H150cm

Size: L630*W30*H150cm Size: L650*W30*H150cm

Size: L530*W45*H150cm Size: L420*W30*H135cm

Size: L360*W30*H110cm Size: L360*W30*H110cm Size: L360*W30*H110cm

Size: L360*W30*H110cm Size: L360*W30*H110cm Size: 120*120*80cm

Size: 120*30*70cm Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 120*30*80cm

Size: 50*30*120cm Size: 80*40*90cm Size: 120*30*110cm Size: Φ120*80cm



SPK10721 SPK10722

SPK10723 SPK10724 SPK10725 SPK10726

SPK10727 SPK10728 SPK10729 SPK10730

SPK10731 SPK10732 SPK10733 SPK10734

SPK10735 SPK10736 SPK10737 SPK10738

SPK10739 SPK10740 SPK10741 SPK10742 SPK10743

SPK10744 SPK10745 SPK10746 SPK10747

Size: 100*30*75cm Size: 100*30*75cm

Size: 120*30*70cm Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 120*30*80cm

Size: 120*30*80cm

Size: 110*35*120cm

Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 120*30*80cm

Size: 120*40*120cm Size: 110*30*140cm Size: 110*30*110cm

Size: 60*12*72cm Size: 150*120*80cm Size: 60*12*100cm Size: 60*20*100cm

Size: 60*12*72cm Size: 55*45*80cm

Size: 60*12*45cm



SPK10801 SPK10802 SPK10803 SPK10804

SPK10805 SPK10806 SPK10807 SPK10808

SPK10809 SPK10810 SPK10811 SPK10812 SPK10813

SPK10901 SPK10902

SPK10903

SPK10904 SPK10905

Size: 60*50*85cm Size: 100*30*80cm Size: 60*50*85cm Size: 80*30*75cm

Size: 60*40*120cm Size: 90*30*80cm Size: 100*40*80cm Size: 80*15*80cm

Size: 100*30*70cm Size: 95*85*40cm Size: 95*85*40cm Size: 90*35*90cm Size: 100*35*90cm

Size: 120*120*54cm Size: 120*120*54cm

Size: 120*50*110cm

Size: 120*50*110cm Size: 120*50*110cm



SPK11101

SPK11102 SPK11103 SPK11104 SPK11105

SPK11106 SPK11107

SPK11108 SPK11109

SPK11110 SPK11111

Size: 120*60*50cm

Sitting Height: 28cm Sitting Height: 28cm Sitting Height: 28cm Sitting Height: 28cm

Size: 240*120*45/50/55cm Size: 137*137*45/50/55cm

Size: 281*114*45/50/55cm Size: 187*80*45/50/55cm

Size: 197*68*45/50/55cm Size: 154*144*45/50/55cm



SPK11201

SPK11202 SPK11203 SPK11204

SPK11206

SPK11205

SPK11301

SPK11302 SPK11303 SPK11304

SPK11305 SPK11306 SPK11307

Size: 140*60*17cm

Size: W138*W58*H18.5cm
Size: W125*W58*H18.5cm

Size: 140*60*21cm Size: 135*60*57cm

Size: W154*W62*H88cm

Size: 145*60*135cm

Size: 300*180*150cm

Size: 33.5*30*31.5cm Size: 33.5*30*54.5cm Size: 33.5*30*78cm

Size: 125*30*84cm Size: 100*30*64cm Size: 100*30*64cm



SPK11401

SPK11402

SPK11403 SPK11404

SPK11405 SPK11406

SPK11501

SPK11502 SPK11503 SPK11504

SPK11505 SPK11506 SPK11507 SPK11508 SPK11509

SPK11510 SPK11511 SPK11512 SPK11513 SPK11514

Size: 84*30*138cm

Size: 84*30*145cm

Size: 40*30*40cm
Size: 40*30*72cm
Size: 40*30*103cm

Size: 80*30*58cm

Size: 100*30*60cm Size: 100*30*60cm

Size: 350*300*160cm

Size: 80*30*150cm Size: 80*30*140cm Size: 90*30*90cm

Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 90*30*80cm Size: 80*30*80cm Size: 80*30*60cm Size: 80*30*80cm

Size: 80*30*80cm Size: 80*30*120cm
Size: 80*30*160cm

Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 80*30*80cm



SPK11601 SPK11602 SPK11603 SPK11604

SPK11605 SPK11606

SPK11701 SPK11702

SPK11703 SPK11704 SPK11705

SPK11706 SPK11707

Table Size: 120*60*48/53/56cm
Sitting Height: 25/27/29cm

Size: 60*60*48/53/56cm
Sitting Height: 25/27/29cm

Size: 100*30*60cm Size: 100*30*85cm

Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 120*30*35cm

Size: 120*120*60cm Size: 300*80*60cm

Size: 180*80*60cm Size: 160*80*30cm Size: 120*80*60cm

Size: 205*120*90cm Size: 160*80*60cm



SPK11801

SPK11802 SPK11803 SPK11804 SPK11805

Size: 60*30*65cm Size: 120*30*90cm Size: 120*30*65cm



SPK11806 SPK11807 SPK11808

SPK11809

SPK11812

SPK11810 SPK11811

SPK11813 SPK11814

SPK11815 SPK11816 SPK11817 SPK11818 SPK11819 SPK11820

Size: 120*55*59cm Size: 94*30*49cm

Size: 120*55*59cm Size: 60*60*55cm

Size: 36*25*25cm Size: 44*30*45cm Size: 120*60*50cm

Size: 33*30*52cm Size: 33*30*52cm Size: 38*30*55cm Size: 28*28*28.5cm Size: 36*28*49cm Size: 36*30*46cm

SPK12101 SPK12102 SPK12103 SPK12104 SPK12105

Size: 80*40*90cm Size: 63*30*126cm Size: 60*30*116cm Size: 60*30*80cm Size: 120*30*35cm



SPK12201

SPK12205

SPK12209

SPK12213

SPK12202 SPK12203 SPK12204

SPK12206 SPK12207 SPK12208

SPK12210 SPK12211 SPK12212

SPK12214 SPK12215 SPK12216

Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 120*30*80cm

Size: 120*30*80cm

Size: 120*30*80cm

Size: 120*30*80cm

Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 120*30*80cm

Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 120*30*80cm

Size: 100*30*80cm Size: 100*30*93cm Size: 100*30*93cm



SPK12301 SPK12302 SPK12303

SPK12304

SPK12307

SPK12310

SPK12305

SPK12308 SPK12309

SPK12306

SPK12311 SPK12312

SPK12313 SPK12314 SPK12315

SPK12316 SPK12317 SPK12318

SPK12319 SPK12320 SPK12321

SPK12322 SPK12323 SPK12324

Size: 380*30*120cm Size: 460*30*110cm Size: 480*30*110cm

Size: 226*30*125cm Size: 226*30*125cm Size: 240*30*110cm

Size: 190*290*150cm Size: 150*150*80cm Size: 420*30*150cm

Size: 120*22*37cm Size: 120*30*38cm Size: 120*30*35cm

Size: 360*30*110cm Size: 360*30*110cm Size: 360*30*110cm

Size: 360*30*110cm Size: 400*30*130cm Size: 360*30*110cm

Size: 360*30*110cm Size: 360*30*130cm Size: 360*30*110cm

Size: 360*30*110cm Size: 380*30*130cm Size: 120*30*38cm



SPK12401 SPK12402 SPK12403 SPK12404 SPK12405

SPK12406

SPK12411

SPK12416

SPK12407 SPK12408 SPK12409 SPK12410

SPK12412 SPK12413 SPK12414 SPK12415

SPK12417 SPK12418 SPK12419 SPK12420 SPK12421

Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 120*30*80cm

Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 120*30*65cm Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 120*30*90cm

Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 120*30*90cm Size: 120*30*115cm Size: 120*30*80cm Size: 120*30*80cm

Size: 97*40*56cm Size: 120*30*90cm Size: 120*30*90cm Size: 110*35*90cm Size: 120*30*90cm Size: 80*40*90cm
Size: 80*80*90cm

SPK12501 SPK12502 SPK12503 SPK12504

SPK12505 SPK12506 SPK12507 SPK12508

SPK12509 SPK12510 SPK12511 SPK12512

SPK12513 SPK12514 SPK12515 SPK12516 SPK12517

Size: 120*63*60cm Size: 120*63*72cm Size: 140*90*90cm Size: 120*60*60cm

Size: 60*75*60cm Size: 60*75*60cm Size: 60*75*60cm Size: 60*75*60cm

Size: 60*78*60cm Size: 60*75*60cm Size: 60*75*60cm Size: 60*78*60cm

Size: 142*35*128cm Size: 142*35*128cm Size: 142*35*128cm Size: 142*35*128cm Size: 142*35*128cm



SPK13101 SPK13102 SPK13103 SPK13104

SPK13105

SPK13109

SPK13106 SPK13107 SPK13108

SPK13110 SPK13111 SPK13112

Table: 60*40*(64-78)cm
Stool : 34*25cm

Table: 60*40*(64-78)cm
Stool : 36*27cm

Table: 120*41*(64-78)cm
Stool : 34*25cm

Table: 120*41*(64-78)cm
Stool : 36*27cm

Table: 60*40*(64-78)cm
Stool : 36*36cm

Table: 60*40*(64-78)cm
Stool : 36*27cm

Table: 60*40*(64-78)cm
Stool : 36*27cm

Table: 120*41*(64-78)cm
Stool : 36*36cm

Table: 120*41*(64-78)cm
Stool : 36*36cm

Table: 60*40*(64-78)cm
Stool : 38*35cm

Table: 120*41*(64-78)cm
Stool : 34*25cm

Table: 120*41*(64-78)cm
Stool : 36*27cm

SPK13101 SPK13102 SPK13103

SPK13104 SPK13105 SPK13106

SPK13107 SPK13108

Size: 120*60*(50-64)cm Size: Φ70*(52-64)cm Size: 60*60*(50-62)cm

Size: 235*125*(46-58)cm Size: 110*60*(50-64)cm
Size: 120*60*(50-64)cm

Size: Φ125*(46-58)cmSize: 255*(46-58)cm



SPK13201

SPK13202 SPK13203

SPK13204

SPK13205

Size: 310*150*55cm

Size: 223*249*55cm Size: 150*249*55cm

Size: Φ150*55cm

Size: 80*52*55cm

SPK13301 SPK13302 SPK13303

SPK13304 SPK13305 SPK13306

SPK13307 SPK13308 SPK13309

Size: 240*60*48/52/56/60cm Size: 120*60*48/52/56cm Size: 120*60*(40-60)cm

Size: 310*150*55cm Size: 310*150*55cm Size: 310*150*55cm

Size: 310*150*55cm Size: 310*150*55cm Size: 310*150*55cm



SPK13401 SPK13402 SPK13403

SPK13404

SPK13407

SPK13405 SPK13406

SPK13408 SPK13409

SPK13410 SPK13411 SPK13412

SPK13413

SPK13416

SPK13414 SPK13415

SPK13417 SPK13418

Size: 120*60*48/52/56/60cm Size: 155*85*48/52/56/60cm Size: 120*60*48/52/56cm

Size: 122*61*48/52/56cm

Size: Φ90*48/52/56/60cm

Size: 152*76*48/52/56cm Size: 133*66*48/52/56cm

Size: Φ75*48/52/56/60cm Size: 120*60*48/52/56cm

Size: 150*60*48/52/56cm

Size: Φ120*(52-56)cm

Size: Φ160*(40-60)cm

Size: 150*60*48/52/56cm Size: 180*60*48/52/56cm

Size: Φ100*(52-56)cm Size: Φ100cm

Size: 185*130*(40-60)cm Size: Φ180*(40-60)cm



SPK13419 SPK13420 SPK13421

SPK13422

SPK13425

SPK13423 SPK13424

SPK13426 SPK13427

SPK13428 SPK13429 SPK13430

SPK13431 SPK13432 SPK13433

SPK13434 SPK13435

Size: 180*90*(52-56)cm Size: 180*120*48/52/56cm Size: 180*120*48/52/56cm

Size: 120*60*48/52/56cm Size: Φ140*(40-60)cm Size: Φ100cm

Size: Φ(90-110)*48/52/56cm Size: 60*60*48/52/56cm Size: Φ120*48/52/56cm

Size: 120*60*48/52/56cm Size: 120*60*48/52/56cm Size: 60*60*48/52/56cm

Size: Φ120*48/52/56cm Size: Φ120*48/52/56cm Size: Φ90*(52-56)cm

Size: 120*60*(48-56)cm Size: 120*60*50cm



SPK13501 SPK13502 SPK13503

SPK13504

SPK13505

SPK13506

SPK13507 SPK13508 SPK13509

SPK13601

SPK13602

Size: 30*36*55cm Sitting Height:
26/28/30/35/40cm

Sitting Height: 26/28/30cm
Total Height: 50/52/54cm

Sitting Height: 35cm
Total Height: 62cm
Width: 48cm

Sitting Height: 46cm        Total Height: 77cm        Width: 55cm

Sitting Height: 28cm
Total Height: 53cm
Width: 42m

Sitting Height: 26cm
Total Height: 51cm
Width: 31m

Sitting Height: 28cm
Total Height: 52cm
Width: 31m

Sitting Height: 30cm
Total Height: 54cm
Width: 32m

Size: 138*60*25cm

Size: 138*60*25cm



KIDS  LOVE

S P I K E


